
Manufacturer Commodity Type Model 
Massey Ferguson BASE MF5711C-5D4F

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 350LL001

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 7296140D

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 7296144D

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 72537003MD

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 72537006MD

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 35EN002

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 140E1040

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION ACWTPKG1

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION ACWTPKG2

Group 12 Sub-Group B - UTILITY TRACTORS, GREATER THAN OR EQUAL TO 75 HP BUT LESS THAN 110 HP (INCLUDES COMPACT AND UTILITY)

Agriculture and Lawn Equipment (25101900-21-STC)

Ring Power Corporation 



Item Description
MASSEY FERGUSON MF5711D TRACTOR

FRONT LOADER PROVISION

MF941X NON SELF LEVELING

MF946X LOADER SELF LEVELING

83" HD MATERIAL BUCKET

83" MATERIAL BUCKET

CREEPER GEAR

VISIONROOF WITH ROPS

100KG WEIGHT ADAPTER PKG

100KG STACKABLE REAR WEIGHT PKG

Group 12 Sub-Group B - UTILITY TRACTORS, GREATER THAN OR EQUAL TO 75 HP BUT LESS THAN 110 HP (INCLUDES COMPACT AND UTILITY)

Agriculture and Lawn Equipment (25101900-21-STC)

Ring Power Corporation 



 Discount 
12.00%

12.00%

12.00%

12.00%

12.00%

12.00%

12.00%

12.00%

12.00%

12.00%

Group 12 Sub-Group B - UTILITY TRACTORS, GREATER THAN OR EQUAL TO 75 HP BUT LESS THAN 110 HP (INCLUDES COMPACT AND UTILITY)

Agriculture and Lawn Equipment (25101900-21-STC)

Ring Power Corporation 



Manufacturer Commodity Type Model 
Massey Ferguson BASE MF5S.115

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 25EA637

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 35EN002

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 175BA005

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 300XR000

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 185AD002

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 160BS019

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 100LA066

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 7292345

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 72537006ML

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 370DP100

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 55MU035

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 55MU036

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 125AE026

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 140AI020

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 140A1021

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 115AM084

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 365AF011

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 205VF013

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 195M1023

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 225LQ001

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 325RD040

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 285YA112

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 255WD013

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 255WD017

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 65NA032

Massey Ferguson BASE 7293975

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 25NA032

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 55MU012

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 90GR010

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 60EE402

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 60EE404

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 85GC025

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 175BA005

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 175BA003

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 300XR000

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 185AD002

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 160BS019

Group 12 Sub-Group C - UTILITY TRACTORS, GREATER THAN OR EQUAL TO 110 HP BUT LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 145 HP

Agriculture and Lawn Equipment (25101900-21-STC)

Ring Power Corporation 



Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 100LC002

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 230F1132

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 350LL001

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 365AF011

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 125AR027

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 145AL032

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 140AI020

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 115AM084

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 285YA112

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 325RD040

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 325RD041

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 215CB002

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 205VF013

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 360VE019

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 255WD017

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 255WD020

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 225LQ001

Massey Ferguson OEM OPTION 5020455M



Item Description  Discount 
MASSEY FERGUSON MF5S.115 CLASSIC TRACTOR 12.00%

DYNA-4 WITH AUTO DRIVE 12.00%

CREEPER GEAR 12.00%

SYSTEM INFORMATION SCREEN DEDUCT 12.00%

MASSEY FERGUSON GUIDE DEDUCT 12.00%

LESS SPEEDSTEER 12.00%

MF CONNECT BASIC PACKAGE 12.00%

540/540E/1000RPM PTO W/ ECONOMY PTO 12.00%

MFFL.4125 BASE LOADER NON SELF LEVELING 12.00%

83" MATERIAL BUCKET 12.00%

26 GPM TWIN FLOW OPEN CENTER 12.00%

3RD MECHANICAL VALVE 12.00%

3RD & 4TH MECHANICAL VALVE ONLY 12.00%

AIR SUSPENDED SEAT 12.00%

STD CAB ROOF WITH ROOF HATCH 12.00%

VISIO ROOF 12.00%

OPTIRIDE PASSICE MECH CAB SUSPENSION 12.00%

RADIO (CD PLAYER, MP3 COMPATIBLE) 12.00%

DUAL ROOF MOUNTED BEACONS 12.00%

4 LED FRONT WORKLIGHTS, 4 LED REAR WORKLIGHTS 12.00%

ECOLOGY DRAIN WITH ENGINE WATER SEPARATOR 12.00%

2 SETS OF 110 LBS. REAR WHEEL WEIGHTS 12.00%

12 X 55 KG FRONT WEIGHTS 12.00%

STANDARD WITH FENDERS W/ REAR EXTENSIONS 12.00%

WIDE FENDER WITH REAR EXTENSIONS 12.00%

SUSPENDED FRONT AXLE 12.00%

MASSEY FERGUSON MF7S.155 CLASSIC TRACTOR 12.00%

6X4 DYNA6 TRANSMISSION 12.00%

3RD & 4TH MECHANICALLY CONTROLLED VALVES 12.00%

POWER BEYOND COULERS 12.00%

SHORT BAR REAR AXLE 12.00%

LONG BAR REAR AXLE 12.00%

CATEGORY 3 HOOK END LINKS W/ HOOK STYLE LINK 12.00%

SYSTEM INFORMATIOAN SCREEN DEDUCT 12.00%

SYSTEM INFORMATIOAN SCREEN WITH RADAR DEDUCT 12.00%

LESS MASSEY FERGUSON GUIDE DEDUCT 12.00%

LESS SPEEDSTEER DEDUCT 12.00%

MASSEY FERGUSON CONNECT BASIC PACKAGE (GSM) 12.00%

Group 12 Sub-Group C - UTILITY TRACTORS, GREATER THAN OR EQUAL TO 110 HP BUT LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 145 HP

Agriculture and Lawn Equipment (25101900-21-STC)

Ring Power Corporation 



540/540E/1000/1000E EXCHANGEABLE SHAFT 12.00%

2800KG FRONT LINKAGE 12.00%

FRONT LOADER PROVISION 12.00%

RADIO, AM/FM, CD PLAYER 12.00%

AIR SUSPENDED SEAT 12.00%

TELESCOPIC WIDE ANGLE MIRRORS 12.00%

STANDARD CAB ROOF WITH ROOF HATCH 12.00%

OPTIRIDE PASSIVE MECHANICAL CAB SUSPENSION 12.00%

121 LBS FRONT WEIGHTS (12) 12.00%

551 LBS REAR WHEEL WEIGHTS, SET OF (2) 12.00%

551 LBS REAR WHEEL WEIGHTS, SET OF (4) 12.00%

ENGINE BLOCK HEATER 12.00%

DUAL ROOF MOUNTED BEACONS 12.00%

EXTREMITY LIGHTING 12.00%

WIDE FENDER WITH REAR EXTENSIONS 12.00%

EXTRA WIDE FENDER WITH REAR EXTENSION 12.00%

WATER SEPARATOR 12.00%

QUICK HITCH CATEGORY 3/3N 12.00%


